
NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 98 98 96 89 93 91 96 94 89 97 94 1133 92.5  1,225.5 GOLD

2 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 100 99 99 95 85 91 97 95 91 92 92 87 1123 94.5  1,217.5 SILVER

3 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 97 97 96 94 94 94 93 93 91 90 90 1126 91.2  1,217.2 BRONZE

4 Nur Rahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 97 99 99 95 91 90 86 95 97 96 92 88 1125 92.0  1,217.0 

5 Muhamad Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 97 98 97 82 86 89 91 95 95 94 92 1112 97.3  1,209.3 

6 Hasanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 96 98 97 90 91 91 92 93 92 92 86 1114 91.7  1,205.7 

7 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 96 97 97 99 93 89 90 93 89 89 92 91 1115 89.2  1,204.2 

8 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 97 97 96 89 90 87 89 91 88 88 93 1103 W/D 1,103.0 

9 Hisyam Adzha Perak 99 93 97 97 93 84 88 90 92 91 89 89 1102

10 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95* 97 97 97 90 93 91 93 91 83 82 92 1101

11 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 95 96 98 83 82 89 92 92 94 94 89 1101

12 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Arif Pahang 95 94 98 96 90 84 87 83 91 91 98 93 1100

13 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 96 97 94 94 88 89 88 88 87 90 89 87 1087

14 Mohd. Firdaus Mohd. SidekPDRM 96* 95 97 98 80 85 88 78* 88 91 92* 90 1078

15 Syed Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 93 98 95 95 86 82 89 83 85 93 88 85 1072

16 Arif Azwan ATM 88 90 88 91 81 85 82 82 92 84 87 94 1044

17 Micheal Yang Selangor 0

18 Muhamad Syahmi Abd. RahmanTerengganu 0

19 Amir Nor Haiqal Za'anor PDRM 0

20 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 0

21 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 0

* Deduct (-) 2 points on each shot for extra competition shots.
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Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 98 98 96 89 93 91 96 94 89 97 94 1133

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 100 99 99 95 85 91 97 95 91 92 92 87 1123

Muhamad Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 97 98 97 82 86 89 91 95 95 94 92 1112

Nur Rahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 97 99 99 95 91 90 86 95 97 96 92 88 1125

Hasanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 96 98 97 90 91 91 92 93 92 92 86 1114

Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Arif Pahang 95 94 98 96 90 84 87 83 91 91 98 93 1100

Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 96 97 97 99 93 89 90 93 89 89 92 91 1115

Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 97 97 96 89 90 87 89 91 88 88 93 1103

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95* 97 97 97 90 93 91 93 91 83 82 92 1101
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NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

X

10

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 98 98 96 89 93 91 96 94 89 97 94 1133 1

2 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 97 97 96 94 94 94 93 93 91 90 90 1126 2

3 Nur Rahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 97 99 99 95 91 90 86 95 97 96 92 88 1125 3

4 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 100 99 99 95 85 91 97 95 91 92 92 87 1123 4

5 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 96 97 97 99 93 89 90 93 89 89 92 91 1115 5

6 Hasanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 96 98 97 90 91 91 92 93 92 92 86 1114 6

7 Muhamad Zubair Mohammad PDRM 96 97 98 97 82 86 89 91 95 95 94 92 1112 7

8 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 97 97 96 89 90 87 89 91 88 88 93 1103 8

9 Hisyam Adzha Perak 99 93 97 97 93 84 88 90 92 91 89 89 1102

10 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95* 97 97 97 90 93 91 93 91 83 82 92 1101

11 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 95 96 98 83 82 89 92 92 94 94 89 1101

12 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Arif Pahang 95 94 98 96 90 84 87 83 91 91 98 93 1100

13 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 96 97 94 94 88 89 88 88 87 90 89 87 1087

14 Mohd. Firdaus Mohd. SidekPDRM 96* 95 97 98 80 85 88 78* 88 91 92* 90 1078

15 Syed Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 93 98 95 95 86 82 89 83 85 93 88 85 1072

16 Arif Azwan ATM 88 90 88 91 81 85 82 82 92 84 87 94 1044

17 Micheal Yang Selangor 0

18 Muhamad Syahmi Abd. RahmanTerengganu 0

19 Amir Nor Haiqal Za'anor PDRM 0

20 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 0

21 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 0

* Deduct (-) 2 points on each shot for extra competition shots.
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